
TROOP 304/4304 PLC PLAN
03/09/26

Next PLC: 04/13/26

Upcoming Campouts/Day Trips (3 mo):

�Backpacking Hike: 03/13/26-03/15/26 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Jake's Lake Cooking Campout: 04/17/26-04/19/26 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Ice Skating and Games Lock-In: 05/09/26-05/10/26 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

Upcoming Events (2 mo):

�Monday, 03/09/26 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 03/16/26 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 03/16/26 - March Committee Meeting

�Thursday, 03/19/26 - March Roundtable

�Monday, 03/23/26 - No Meeting - Spring Break

�Saturday, 03/28/26 - Ari Eagle Project Work Day

�Monday, 03/30/26 - March Court of Honor

�Monday, 04/06/26 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 04/13/26 - April PLC

�Monday, 04/13/26 - Troop Meeting

�Thursday, 04/16/26 - April Roundtable

�Monday, 04/20/26 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 04/27/26 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 04/27/26 - April Committee Meeting

Notes:
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